
26 

C12 

C32 

C42 

C52 

C62 

C82



27 

[mm] [mm] [mm] 

300 500 600 

300 500 600 

C 300 300 300 

300 300 300 

E 400 400 400 

600 600 600 

300 300 300 

300 300 300 

I 300 300 300 

400 1500 2500 

500 1000 1500 

500 800 1000 

O 1500 1800 2000 

2500 2800 3000 

tele temperaturii.



28 

• 

• 

• 

â ë ³  ë ³ 

Ê±´«³ 

¬»¸²·½ 

â ïôèë ³

 ïôèë ³ 

â ïôíð ³

 ïôíð ³



29 

â ïôëð ³

 ïôëð ³ 

³«½¸·¿ 

â ïôîð ³

 ïôîð ³



30 

Ôî 

Ôí 

Ôì 

Ôï 

Ôö 

Ôö 

Ôï 

Ôî 

Ôí 

Ôì 

Ôë 

Ôö 

unde: 

perete



31 

Ôö 

Ôï 

Ôî 

Ôí 

Ôì 

Ôë 

Ôö

Ôç Ôê 

Ôé 

Ôè 

Ôï 

Ôë 

Ôö 

Ôö 

Ôê 

Ôé 

Ôè 

Ôç 

Ôïð 

Ôî 

Ôí 

Ôì 

Ôö 

centrale. 

• 
• 

• 

• 
•



32 

•



33 

3318000 

1 

3318001 

3318035 

1 

3318368 

950 

860 

840 

750 

1100 

860 150 

1000 

120 

1000 

120



34 

• •



35 

3318008 

3318040 

3318367 

3318026 

3 

750 

3318002



36 

• 

• 

•



37 

3318041 

950 

750 

3318042 

950 

750 

3318043 

3318044 

4 

3318045 

3318046



38 

1 3318003 

1 3318036 1 

2 3318004 0.5 

2 3318037 0.5 

2 3318019 

20 3318021 

2 3318020 1 

centrare 1 3318005 1 

centrare 
1 3318006 

1 3318007 

centrare 1 3318038 1 

centrare 1 3318039 

1 3318022 2 

1 3318023 1 

10 3318024 1 

10 3318025 

1 3318382 

1 3318383 

1 3318384



39 

de prindere 
3 3318015 

1 3318016 

1 3318029 

1 3318030 

ïîð 

1 3318033 10 

ïîð 

1 3318034 10 

1 3318027 

1 3318028



40 

1 3318009 

1 3318010 

1 3318011 

1 3318012 

1 3318013 

1 3318014 

1 3318031 

1 706483



41



42 

•



43 

3318090 

1 

3318083 

950 

860 

1100 

860 150 

1000 

120 

1000 

120 

3318370 

3318073 

1



44 

• •



45 

3318079 

3318090 

3318369 

750 

3318074



46 

• 

• 

• 

• 

•



47 

3318097 

prindere 

950 

750 

3318096 

prindere 

950 

750 

3318105 

1 

3318098 

3318104



48 

1 3318099 

1 3318100 

5 3318101 

1 3318103 

1 3318109 

1 3318045 

1 3318046 

1 3318043



49 

1 3318075 

1 3318091 

2 3318076 0.5 

2 3318092 0.5 

2 3318084 

2 3318085 1 

arc de centrare 1 3318077 1 

arc de centrare 
1 3318078 

cu arc de centrare 1 3318093 1 

cu arc de centrare 
1 3318094 

1 3318086 1 

10 3318087 

1 3318391 

1 3318392 

1 3318393 

3 3318015



50 

1 3318016 

1 3318032 

1 3318088 

1 3318089 

de prindere 
1 3318027 

prindere 1 3318028 

1 

3318009 

3318010 

1 

3318011 

3318012 

1 

3318080 

3318081 

1 3318031


